
Bread 
 

White Sandwich Bread *               

Multi-Grain Sandwich Bread*                         

“Un-Real” Rye Sandwich Bread*              

Honey Oat Sandwich Bread*              

Sandwich/Hamburger rolls*              

French bread (6”)*               

Salad Croutons (special order)              

Multigrain Dinner Rolls*  
(special Order)       
 
Cornbread Dinner Rolls*  
(special order)       
 

 

$7.25 

$7.75 

$8.00 

$7.50 

$1.50 

$3.25/ea. 

$4.95/10oz 

$.95/ea 

 

$.95/ea 

Pastries 
 

Pastry hearts (Fri & Sat only)                      

Danish (Fri & Sat only)                                              

Doughnut Holes (Fri & Sat only)                              

Cinnamon Rolls  (Fri & Sat only)                              

Cream Puff          

Mini Cannoli                

Pies-9” *please call to special order    Slices:  $3.50 

Apple Blueberry Peach 

Coconut Cream Banana Cream Cannoli 

Peanut Butter Chocolate Silk Pecan 

Lemon Cream Lemon Meringue Cherry 

 

$2.95 

$3.95 

$.60 

$2.50-$3.00 

$3.95 

$2.50 

Muffins    
Daily Flavors 
Chocolate Chip*            
Coffee Cake*    
Carrot*       
Blueberry*                     
Seasonal/Monthly Flavors 

$3.40/ea Cheesecakes     8” $23.95  or  9” $27.95 
 *Some flavors have additional charges 
Plain                                               Lemon Swirl                 
Raspberry Swirl                            Turtle                           
Chocolate Swirl                            Strawberry 
 
Many other flavors available upon request 
 

 

Cakes/cupcakes/rolls  please call to order   

Some flavors have additional charges 

6” -6-8 servings-                                                   

8” – 10-14 servings                                         

10” – 14-18 servings                                          

12” – 20-25 servings                                         

¼ sheet – 20-25 servings                                    

½ sheet – 40-45 servings                                      

½ Cake Roll      

Full Cake Roll 

Cake Slice                                                              

Cupcakes                                                            

Angel Food Cake*                                                            

Angel Food Cake Slice*                                      

Cake Bites(flavors vary)                                     

For a Full list of flavors of cake/cupcakes, please refer to our 

cake pricing and flavors sheet 

 

 

 

$26.25 

$31.50 

$44.50 

$57 

$57.75 

$40 

$20 

$28.75 

$3.25  

$3.00 

$23 

$2.75 

$2.25 

Cookies                    $1.35/ea  - $16.20/dz 

Chocolate Chip*           Pumpkin Chocolate 

Chip** 

Cowboy*         Mexican Wedding 

Cakes** 

Confetti*         Hot Cocoa* 

Oatmeal Raisin*           Banana Chip** 

Jubilees**                      Anise* 

Lemon Doodles/Snickerdoodles (seasonal) 

Biscotti (flavors/allergens vary) 

Cut-Outs*                                                          

Molasses Creams*                                           

Cuccidati*                                                         

Peanut Butter Blossoms                                 

Caramel Delights                                              

Chocolate Chip Cookie Cakes* 

8”, 9”, 10” - $17.75-$30.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

$2.00—up 

$3.50 

$2 

$1.45 

$2.50 



 

Bars 

Granola Bars*                                                        

Peanut Butter**                                                    

Fruit Bars*(seasonal flavors)                               

Cheesecake (baker’s choice)                               

Brownies*                                                              

Caramel Nut Chews                                               

Hello Dolly   

Millionaire  

 

 

$3.25  

$3.25 

$2.95 

$4.50-5.00 

$2.25 

$3.25 

$2.75 

$3.50 

Frozen 

Pizza Dough Balls*    

Pizza Crust (9”)*     

Cheese Pizza (9”)     

Cheese & Pepperoni Pizza (9”)   

French Bread Pizza w/cheese (6”)                                

French Bread Pizza w/cheese & Pep(6”)  

Stromboli     

Pierogies (5 pieces per pack)     
Flavor options: potato cheddar, potato onion, 
sauerkraut, farmers cheese 
Gnocchi       

Soup (varies)     

Pie Shells     

Prepared Meals (varies)    

 

 

$4.95/ea. 

$5.25/ea. 

$8.00/ea. 

$9.00/ea. 

$6.45/ea. 

$7.45ea. 

$8.95/ea. 

$6.50/pkg    

$8.25/20oz. 

$10.00/ea. 

$7.50/ea. 

$8.00/ea. 

$9.00/ea. 

 

YES!  We make special occasion cakes to order  
...birthdays, graduations, weddings, etc. 

Dairy Free = *     Vegan = ** 
Published 2025 

Baking/Storage Instructions

Pizza...All of our crusts are par-baked.  We recommend bringing to room temperature, removing all packaging materials, place on your pizza stone 
or baking sheet.  Ovens can vary greatly, but we recommend 400 degrees for 10-15 minutes. 

Dough Balls...Not going to lie, these can be a struggle to spread.  We suggest spreading on a greased pan with a liberally wet hand. Don’t add any 
extra flour. 

Stromboli...All of our Stromboli are raw products.  Thaw, remove from plastic, place on pan and bake at 350 degrees for about 30 minutes. 

Pierogies …Bring water to simmer, simmer pierogies until they float.  Sauté in a pan with butter and onions.  Serve with sour cream or red sauce. 

Muffins/cookies/etc...Our plastic containers are not airtight, so we suggest you enjoy your goodies right away, or transfer them to an airtight 
container of your own. 

Gnocchi...enough for 2 meals.  Bring water to a boil.  Drop in the desired amount of frozen gnocchi and stir gently.  When gnocchi float, (2-4 mins) 
drain and enjoy with your favorite sauce. 

Storage of Bread/rolls...All of our products are preservative free.  We recommend enjoying your bread/rolls on day one but should be placed in 
the freezer within 3 days to enjoy at a later date.  They will typically last up to 3 months in the freezer. 

Prepared Meals...Keep in the freezer until ready to eat.  Open the lid and leave on loosely.  All microwaves are different.  Warm on 100% until 
heated through.  Can stay in the freezer for up to 3 months. 

Frozen Danish 6 Pack- Pull danish from packaging. Place on baking sheet until completely thawed. Preheat the oven to 400 degrees. Allow danish 
to rise in a warm area until puffy. Bake at 400 degrees for 8-12 minutes, until golden brown. 

Frozen Cinnamon Roll 6 Pack- Pull cinnamon rolls from the freezer. Defrost on the counter and let rise until they are ½” from the top of the pan. 
Preheat the oven to 350 degrees. Bake at 350 for 15-25 minutes, until golden brown or when an inserted thermometer reads 185 degrees. 

Sugar Cookie Dough- roll dough to desired thickness. Use powdered sugar to dust IF dough is sticking (dough should not be sticky). Place on a 
parchment lined cookie sheet and bake at 350 degrees for 5-10 minutes or until the edges are just lightly golden. 

Garlic Knot 6 Pack- Pull garlic knots from the freezer. Place on baking sheet until completely thawed. Preheat the oven to 375 degrees. Allow garlic 
knots to rise in a warm area until puffy. Bake at 375 degrees for 10-15 minutes until golden brown. Brush with garlic butter and enjoy.  

 


