Bread		<u>Pastries</u>	
White Sandwich Bread *	\$7.25	Pastry hearts (Fri & Sat only)	\$2.95
Multi-Grain Sandwich Bread*	\$7.75	Danish (Fri & Sat only)	\$3.95
"Un-Real" Rye Sandwich Bread*	\$8.00	Doughnut Holes (Fri & Sat only)	\$.60
Honey Oat Sandwich Bread*	\$7.50	Cinnamon Rolls (Fri & Sat only)	\$2.50-\$3.00
Sandwich/Hamburger rolls*	\$1.50	Cream Puff	\$3.95
French bread (6")*	\$3.25/ea.	Mini Cannoli	\$2.50
Salad Croutons (special order)	\$4.95/10oz	Pies-9" *please call to special order Slices: \$3.50	
Multigrain Dinner Rolls* (special Order)	\$.95/ea	Apple Blueberry Peach  Coconut Cream Banana Cream Cannoli	
Cornbread Dinner Rolls* (special order)	\$.95/ea	Peanut Butter Chocolate Silk Pecan  Lemon Cream Lemon Meringue Cherry	
Muffins Daily Flavors Chocolate Chip* Coffee Cake* Carrot* Blueberry* Seasonal/Monthly Flavors	\$3.40/ea	Cheesecakes 8" \$23.95 or 9" \$27.95  *Some flavors have additional charges  Plain Lemon Swirl  Raspberry Swirl Turtle  Chocolate Swirl Strawberry  Many other flavors available upon request	
Cakes/cupcakes/rolls please call to order		<u>Cookies</u> \$1.35/ea - \$16.20/dz	
Some flavors have additional charges		Chocolate Chip* Pumpkin Chocolate	
6" -6-8 servings-	\$26.25	Chip**	
8" – 10-14 servings	\$31.50	Cowboy* Mexican Wedding	
10" – 14-18 servings	\$44.50	Cakes**	
12" – 20-25 servings	\$57	Confetti* Hot Cocoa*	
1/4 sheet – 20-25 servings	\$57.75	Oatmeal Raisin* Banana Chip**	
½ sheet – 40-45 servings	\$40	Jubilees** Anise*	
½ Cake Roll	\$20	Lemon Doodles/Snickerdoodles (seasonal)	\$2.00—up
Full Cake Roll	\$28.75	Biscotti (flavors/allergens vary)	\$3.50
Cake Slice	\$3.25	Cut-Outs*	\$2
Cupcakes	\$3.00	Molasses Creams*	\$1.45
Angel Food Cake*	\$23	Cuccidati*	\$2.50
Angel Food Cake Slice*	\$2.75	Peanut Butter Blossoms	
Cake Bites(flavors vary)	\$2.25	Caramel Delights	
For a Full list of flavors of cake/cupcakes, please refer to our		Chocolate Chip Cookie Cakes*	
cake pricing and flavors sheet		8", 9", 10" - \$17.75-\$30.00	

Bars		Frozen		
Granola Bars*	\$3.25	Pizza Dough Balls*	\$4.95/ea.	
Peanut Butter**	\$3.25	Pizza Crust (9")*	\$5.25/ea.	
Fruit Bars*(seasonal flavors)	\$2.95	Cheese Pizza (9")	\$8.00/ea.	
Cheesecake (baker's choice)	\$4.50-5.00	Cheese & Pepperoni Pizza (9")	\$9.00/ea.	
Brownies*	\$2.25	French Bread Pizza w/cheese (6")	\$6.45/ea.	
Caramel Nut Chews	\$3.25	French Bread Pizza w/cheese & Pep(6")	\$7.45ea.	
Hello Dolly	\$2.75	Stromboli	\$8.95/ea.	
Millionaire	\$3.50	Pierogies (5 pieces per pack)	\$6.50/pkg	
		Flavor options: potato cheddar, potato onion, sauerkraut, farmers cheese	\$8.25/20oz.	
		Gnocchi	\$10.00/ea.	
		Soup (varies)	\$7.50/ea.	
		Pie Shells	\$8.00/ea.	
		Prepared Meals (varies)	\$9.00/ea.	
VFSI. We make special occasion cakes to order				

YES! We make special occasion cakes to order ...birthdays, graduations, weddings, etc.

Dairy Free = \* Vegan = \*\*

Published 2025

## **Baking/Storage Instructions**

<u>Pizza...</u>All of our crusts are par-baked. We recommend bringing to room temperature, removing all packaging materials, place on your pizza stone or baking sheet. Ovens can vary greatly, but we recommend 400 degrees for 10-15 minutes.

<u>Dough Balls</u>...Not going to lie, these can be a struggle to spread. We suggest spreading on a greased pan with a liberally wet hand. Don't add any extra flour.

Stromboli...All of our Stromboli are raw products. Thaw, remove from plastic, place on pan and bake at 350 degrees for about 30 minutes.

Pierogies ... Bring water to simmer, simmer pierogies until they float. Sauté in a pan with butter and onions. Serve with sour cream or red sauce.

<u>Muffins/cookies/etc...</u>Our plastic containers are *not* airtight, so we suggest you enjoy your goodies right away, or transfer them to an airtight container of your own.

<u>Gnocchi</u>...enough for 2 meals. Bring water to a boil. Drop in the desired amount of frozen gnocchi and stir *gently*. When gnocchi float, (2-4 mins) drain and enjoy with your favorite sauce.

<u>Storage of Bread/rolls...</u>All of our products are *preservative free*. We recommend enjoying your bread/rolls on day one but should be placed in the freezer within 3 days to enjoy at a later date. They will typically last up to 3 months in the freezer.

<u>Prepared Meals</u>...Keep in the freezer until ready to eat. Open the lid and leave on loosely. All microwaves are different. Warm on 100% until heated through. Can stay in the freezer for up to 3 months.

<u>Frozen Danish 6 Pack</u>- Pull danish from packaging. Place on baking sheet until completely thawed. Preheat the oven to 400 degrees. Allow danish to rise in a warm area until puffy. Bake at 400 degrees for 8-12 minutes, until golden brown.

<u>Frozen Cinnamon Roll 6 Pack-</u> Pull cinnamon rolls from the freezer. Defrost on the counter and let rise until they are ½" from the top of the pan. Preheat the oven to 350 degrees. Bake at 350 for 15-25 minutes, until golden brown or when an inserted thermometer reads 185 degrees.

<u>Sugar Cookie Dough</u>- roll dough to desired thickness. Use powdered sugar to dust IF dough is sticking (dough should not be sticky). Place on a parchment lined cookie sheet and bake at 350 degrees for 5-10 minutes or until the edges are just lightly golden.

<u>Garlic Knot 6 Pack-</u> Pull garlic knots from the freezer. Place on baking sheet until completely thawed. Preheat the oven to 375 degrees. Allow garlic knots to rise in a warm area until puffy. Bake at 375 degrees for 10-15 minutes until golden brown. Brush with garlic butter and enjoy.